
 

Electric Tube Cleaners 

Features: 

 

Water flushes through the shaft and helps remove deposits
from tube. 
Forward direction foot switch enables operator to concentrate
on cleaning operation without worrying about cleaner. 
Flexible shaft can be easily disconnected. 
Stainless steel cover for use in the harshest environments. 
Easy interchangeability of various shafts and accessories for
maximum versatility. 
Large wheels for easy transportation. 
Water consumption can be regulated as needed. 

 

 

Tube
Cleaner

Model
No. 

Motor
Power Tube I. D. 

Motor Weight Dimension Speed 

inch mm HP       KW  High Wide 
1/4-1
1/4-1 
½-1.1/2
½-1.1/2

1/2  
3/4  
 1
 2 

38"(975mm)   21"(535mm)  18"(457mm)  
38"(975mm)   21"(535mm)  18"(457mm)  
38"(975mm)  21"(535mm)  18"(457mm)  

40"(1015mm)  22"(560mm)  19"(482mm)

All units available in your choice of: 
110v 60 Hz, 110v 50Hz - 9 Amps. and 220v 60Hz, 220v 50Hz - 4.5 Amps. 

Electric Tube Cleaners are environment friendly, compact and easily manoeuvrable units
used to clean straight and curved tubes in heat exchangers, condensers, boilers and other
tubular apparatus. They work by attaching a cleaning tool (to be determined on type of
deposit to be cleaned) to a flexible shaft. The Electric Tube Cleaner provides rotary motion to
the flexible shaft  which rotates the cleaning tool inside the tube. If needed water passes
through the flexible shaft to aid in flushing out of the deposits. All Electric Tube Cleaners are
supplied with forward direction foot  switch. Dual direction foot switches are available on
request. 

6.4-25.4
6.4-25.4 
12.7-38.1
12.7-38.1

STC-40
STC-60  
STC-75   
STC-150 

0.40  
0.60 
0.75
1.50

890 
890
1780
1780  

66
66
70
84

30
30
32
38

RPM lbs.kg Deep



For Further Details, Please Contact:

SAPSONS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS PVT.LTD

MUMBAI HEAD OFFICE:
No.3 & 4, Shree Siddhi Vinayak Commercial Complex,
Plot No. 26, Sector –10, Airoli, Navi Mumbai –400708
      9324142598
      siepl@sapsonsindia.com
      

DELHI OFFICE:
G-80/B, Basement , Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019
      011-41604150 Fax : 011-41604140
      info@sapsonsindia.com

www.sapsonsindia.com;  www.sapsons.com;   
www.sapsons.co.in

http://sapsonsindia.com/
https://mirackle.com/sites/sapsons/index.html
https://www.sapsons.co.in/

