

Electric Tube Cleaners



Features:

- Water flushes through the shaft and helps remove deposits from tube.
- Forward direction foot switch enables operator to concentrate on cleaning operation without worrying about cleaner.
- · Flexible shaft can be easily disconnected.
- Stainless steel cover for use in the harshest environments.
- Easy interchangeability of various shafts and accessories for maximum versatility.
- Large wheels for easy transportation.
- Water consumption can be regulated as needed.

Electric Tube Cleaners are environment friendly, compact and easily manoeuvrable units used to clean straight and curved tubes in heat exchangers, condensers, boilers and other tubular apparatus. They work by attaching a cleaning tool (to be determined on type of deposit to be cleaned) to a flexible shaft. The Electric Tube Cleaner provides rotary motion to the flexible shaft which rotates the cleaning tool inside the tube. If needed water passes through the flexible shaft to aid in flushing out of the deposits. All Electric Tube Cleaners are supplied with forward direction foot switch. Dual direction foot switches are available on request.

Tube I. D.		Tube Cleaner Model	Motor Power		Motor Weight Speed			Dimension		
inch	mm	No.	HP	KW	RPM	/ lbs.kg		High	Wide	Deep
1/4-1	6.4-25.4	STC-40	1/2	0.40	890	66	30	38"(975mm)	21"(535mm)	18"(457mm)
1/4-1	6.4-25.4	STC-60	3/4	0.60	890	66	30	38"(975mm)	21"(535mm)	18"(457mm)
1/2-1.1/2	12.7-38.1	STC-75	1	0.75	1780	70	32	38"(975mm)	21"(535mm)	18"(457mm)
1/2-1.1/2	12.7-38.1	STC-150	2	1.50	1780	84	38	40"(1015mm)	22"(560mm)	19"(482mm)

All units available in your choice of: 110v 60 Hz, 110v 50Hz - 9 Amps. and 220v 60Hz, 220v 50Hz - 4.5 Amps.

For Further Details, Please Contact:

SAPSONS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS PVT.LTD

MUMBAI HEAD OFFICE:

No.3 & 4, Shree Siddhi Vinayak Commercial Complex, Plot No. 26, Sector -10, Airoli, Navi Mumbai -400708

- 9324142598
- ≥ siepl@sapsonsindia.com

DELHI OFFICE:

G-80/B, Basement, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019

- 011-41604150 Fax: 011-41604140

www.sapsonsindia.com; www.sapsons.com; www.sapsons.co.in